
16 THE NEWFOUNDLAND ALMANAC.

liiiii

'p

!;4.

l:m

.i1

BECBMBEB, SI DAf»«

moon's phases.

Last Qvartch. . t • • • • • 4th da^i 8h. Sim.* Morning.

Nkw Moon .10th day, llh. <9m., Erenlng.

First Quartcr 18th day, 6h. 8m., Morning.

Full Moon 26th day, 9h. 38in., Morning.

ft

1

8
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14

IS
16

17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
{26

27
28
29
30
31

Eq

W
Tb
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Ta
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr
Sa
Su
M
fu
W
Tb
Fr
Sa
Su
M
Tu
W
Th
Fr

St PanPs finished, 1710
Napoleon crowned, 1804
Mauritius surren, 1810
W?stal died, 1836
2d Sunday in Advmt
St Nicholas

Concep of the V Maiy
Milton bom, 1608
Fall of Genoa, 1809
Charles Xn killed, 1719
3d Sunday in Advent
St Lucy

Washington died, 1799

Queen*s Col burnt, 1778
itk Sunday in Advent

Arliwright bom, 1732
Battle Wakefield, 1460
Chi-istmas Day
Sunday after Christmas
St John tne Evangelist

'FhoB A'Becket m, 1170
Pretender died, 1765
Silvester

s21 53
22 2
22 11

22 19

22 27
22 34
22 41
22 47
22 53
22 58
23 3
23
23

8
12

23 15
23 18
23 21
23 23
23 25
23 26
23 27
23 27
23 27
23 27
23 26
23 24
23 22
23 19
23 16
23 13
23 9
23 61

3d—St Andrew's, Scotch
Church, opened, 1843

14th—Oen Election 1842.
First Session of the Le-
gislature opened, after a
return to the old Con-
stitution, by Sir J O Le-
Marchant, 1848

9th—Organization of the
Order of the Sons of
Temperance, 1850

3d^EofTifne....9' 64
8th—E of Time... 7* 47
13th—E of Time..6» 29
20lh—Eof Time. .2» 2
24th—B of Time.. 0* 2

Self-rbliancb.—^Were
we to ask a hundred men,
who from small beginnings
have attained a condition
of respectabiii^ and afflu-

ence, to what they impu-
ted their success in life,

the general snawer would
be, *• It was from being
early compelled to think
for and depend on our-
selves."

uation of time to be subtracted from apparent time to the 24th,
aad added to it during the remaiiider of the month.


