

## DECEMBER, 31 DAYS.

## MOON'S PHASES.

Last Quarter			
FIRST QUARTER18th			
FULL MOON	day, 9h.	38m.,	Morning.

Full Moon					
1 W	St Paul's finished, 1710	s21	53		
	h Napoleon crowned, 1804	22	2		
	Mauritius surren, 1810	22	11		
4 S	a Westal died, 1836	22	19		
5 S	v 2d Sunday in Advent	22	27		
	St Nicholas	22			
7 T		22	41		
	Concep of the V Mary	22	47		
	h Milton born, 1608	22	53		
	Fall of Genoa, 1809	22	58		
	Charles XII killed, 1719	23	3		
	3d Sunday in Advent	23	-		
13 M		23	12		
14 T		23	15		
15 W	Washington died, 1799	23	18		
16 T		23			
17 F		23			
18 S	Queen's Col burnt, 1778				
	4th Sunday in Advent	23			
20 M		23			
21 T	-1 .	23	27		
22 W		23	27		
23 T	h Arkwright born, 1732	23			
	Battle Wakefield, 1460	23	26		
25 Se		23	24		
26 St	Sunday after Christmas	23	22		
27 M	St John the Evangelist	23	19		
28 T	<u> </u>	23	16		
29 W	Thos A'Becket m, 1170	23	13		
30 1	Pretender died, 1765	23	9		
31111	Silvester	23	5		

_	
3	3d-St Andrew's, Scotch
?	Church, opened, 1843
	14th—Gen Election 1842.
)	First Session of the Le-
7	gislature opened, after a
1	return to the old Con-
	stitution, by Sir J G Le-
7	Marchant, 1848
3	9th—Organization of the
3	Order of the Sons of
3	Temperance, 1850
2	

3d—E of Time9'	54
8th-E of Time 7'	47
13th—E of Time 5'	29
20th—Eof Time 2'	2
24th—E of Time0'	2

SELF-RELIANCE.—Were we to ask a hundred men, who from small beginnings have attained a condition of respectability and affluence, to what they imputed their success in life, the general answer would be, "It was from being early compelled to think for and depend on ourselves."

31|Fr |Silvester | 23 5 | selves."

Equation of time to be subtracted from apparent time to the 24th, and added to it during the remainder of the month.

ST.

Date.

bruary

March

April

May

Jun

Fro The Vest Indergrom 1

The The Her N blishm have I the U